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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bailey Pilcher1013
DGA

9.200 9.750 9.4759.250 37.675
7T 1 3T 2 1 

1 

Brooklyn Dempsey1019
Impact

9.525 9.450 9.0509.250 37.275
1 2 4T 6 2 

2 

Addison Feilds1018
Impact

9.475 9.350 8.6509.300 36.775
3 4 2 9 3 

3 

Natalie Robinson1037
DGA

9.150 8.600 9.3509.000 36.100
10 10 6T 3T 4 

4 

Inori Emery1011
DGA

9.350 7.550 9.5259.500 35.925
4 13T 1 1 5 

5 

Scottie Denison1017
Impact

9.300 8.650 8.5509.225 35.725
5 7T 5 11 6 

6 

Aidyn Price1012
DGA

9.000 8.650 9.2758.600 35.525
15T 8T 8 5 7 

7 

Abby Hernandez1016
Empire

9.500 8.800 8.6008.450 35.350
2 5 9T 10 8 

8 

Rebecca Hernandez1020
Impact

9.050 8.750 8.0509.000 34.850
11T 6 7T 14 9 

9 

Kendalyn Lockhart1010
Empire

9.200 9.400 9.3506.800 34.750
8T 3 16 4T 10 

10 

Addison Hawkins1022
Maverick

9.200 8.350 8.3508.250 34.150
9T 12 11 13 11T

11T

Annabel Roberts1002
DGA

8.700 8.550 8.9008.000 34.150
18 11 12 7 12T

12T

Dylan Britting1021
Impact

9.250 7.200 8.7508.450 33.650
6 17 10T 8 13 

13 

Hayden Tillman1005
Maverick

8.900 8.650 7.5507.250 32.350
17 9T 15 15 14 

14 

Harlowe McAfee1015
Empire

9.050 6.600 8.4507.850 31.950
12T 18 13 12 15 

15 

Ashlyn Pringle1023
Maverick

9.050 7.550 6.7007.800 31.100
13T 14T 14 18 16 

16 

Trindyn Webb1006
Maverick

9.000 7.450 7.2506.550 30.250
16T 15 17 17 17 

17 

Hannah Furney1004
Empire

9.050 7.250 7.5006.200 30.000
14T 16 18 16 18 

18 
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